Results in the:

WildHorse Division:

1st Flight:
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

2nd Flight:
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Jerry Hudson
Mrs. Hudson
Johnny Quipte
Diane Quipte

Jace Fincher
Shane Reese
Tommy Lee
Eric Moore

Trey Laverty
Lorenzo Salazar
Casey Lish
Coach Hughes

Scott Keeling
Eddie Sutton

Kory Clark
Ashley Allen

Casey Posey
Jase Rodriguez
Cody Parks
Chris Jones

Steve Urban
Chuck Kitsman
Wayne Moore
Jim Whitton

54

54

55

57

60

61

Mustang Division:

1st Flight:
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

2nd Flight:
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

West Texas A&M Foundation Scramble
July 20, 2018

WildHorse & Mustang Courses

Format: 4 Person Scramble; Blind Draw Flighting

Brian Jennings
John Atkins
Bill Pinkham
Clay Estes

Kirk Chudej
Justin Starnes
Chad House
Jacob Foust

Sam Spradling
Mike Wartes

Loukee Songprasert

Tucker Janssen

Matt Stork
Ross Macon
Andy Conrad
Torey Craig

Dustin Cole
Ron Gjerdie
Bryce Boydston
Michael Graham

Duane Chapman
Ken Carriere
Nick Smart
David Cargill

51

55

55

60

60

61



